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Analysis result

Good
Your Item No. ZK0-00103 / Bondillons de Savon 103
Quantity 16 MT
Tank / Batch NPLHO061F8N

Your Specification 0S2020/3952400N-00/BV 601/11.06.20

Gildewerk bv
A. Hofmanweg 41

2031 BH Haarlem

Nederland

Tel. 31 - (0)23 - 532 22 55
Fax 31 - (0)23 - 534 09 65
E-mail: holland@gildewerk.com
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Delivery Date
Contract-No.
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Delivery

Your Reference
Lab Reference
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COA-102991
02.11.2021
VK-030777
VKA-093553
VKL-113209
12120124
VKL-113209

Characteristics Unit Specification Analysis Results
Total Fatty Matter % >= 78,00 79,60

Free Fatty Acid (as Palmitic) % <=1,50 0,80
Chloride Content (as NaCl) % <=0,70 0,50
Glycerine Content % <=1,00 0,70
Moisture % <= 15,000 12,200
Preservative/Sequestrants - Present Present

Remarks

This analysis result does not release receiver of goods from responsible handling.
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